
ACCOMMODATION

80 modern, contemporary

Refurbished bedrooms

En-suite bathroom with rainfall shower

Flat screen TV with Freeview

Tea & coffee facilities

SUITES

Executive rooms with air conditioning, mini fridge, dressing
gown, slippers, plus an Illy Coffee machine

ADDITIONAL FACILITIES

24-hour reception

24-hour room service

Private dining available

Dining/Entertainment

Full licenced restaurant

Exterior patio with seating

SERVICES/FACILITIES

Large ample carpark for all types of vehicles

Wi-Fi internet throughout the hotel

Fully equipped gym

MEETING & EVENT FACILITIES
9 High specification rooms including 7 boardrooms
Canberra Suite ideal for larger events including weddings – fully
licensed for civil ceremonies with private bar
Air conditioning
Natural Daylight
Separate private dining - menu’s on request 
Gardens & helipad

MEETING EQUIPMENT
All expected meeting equipment including:
Projectors & large screens
Handheld mic & lapel mic & laptop speakers
Relaxing lounge bar
Blue tooth stereo system 
Complimentary stationery boxes & flip charts 

ADDITIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES
*Photocopying, outgoing mail and laminating
*Additional costs apply

MERCURE PRESTON SAMLESBURY HOTEL
MEETING & EVENT HOSPITALITY

The hotel offers flexible meeting and event space catering from 2- 220 delegates and our team
are committed to ensuring your meeting or event runs smoothly every time

Mercure Preston Samlesbury Hotel
Preston New Rd, Samlesbury, Preston PR5 0UL
M6 Jct31
Tel: o1772 868 000
Email: events@mercurepreston.com
mercure.com



MERCURE PRESTON SAMLESBURY HOTEL
MEETING & EVENT HOSPITALITY

Day delegate and 24 hour delegate packages available.

Tailormade packages to suit your individual requirements.

DAY DELEGATE RATE INCLUSIONS:
Min 10 Pax
❍ Hire of Main Meeting Room

❍ LCD Projector, Screen, Flipchart,
Delegate Stationery, Water & Sweets

❍ 3 Servings of Tea/Coffee served
with Chef’s break of the day

❍ 2 Course hot conference lunch OR
Working Buffet lunch served in the meeting room
(sandwiches, chips & salad)

❍ Complimentary Wi-Fi

❍ Complimentary car parking

24 HOUR DELEGATE PACKAGES
Includes all the elements of the Day delegate package plus:

❍ Overnight accommodation

❍ 3 course evening meal

❍ Full English breakfast

Meeting Rooms

Theatre

B
oardroom

C
lassroom

U
-Shape

C
abaret

B
anqueting

Size

Canberra Suite

Boardroom 1

Boardroom 2

Boardroom 3

Boardroom 4

Boardroom 5

Boardroom 6

Boardroom 7

Private Dining

220

60

40

45

40

30

-

-

30

50

26

24

24

24

24

4

10

26

140

20

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

78

24

15

22

15

-

-

-

15

120

40

20

30

20

24

-

-

20

140

40

20

35

20

-

-

-

30

15mx15m

8.1mx13.5m

8mx6.25m

9.6mx6m

8mx6.25m


