

# MERCURE PRESTON SAMLESBURY HOTEL MEETING & EVENT HOSPITALITY

The hotel offers flexible meeting and event space catering from 2- 220 delegates and our team are committed to ensuring your meeting or event runs smoothly every time

### **ACCOMMODATION**

80 modern, contemporary

Refurbished bedrooms

En-suite bathroom with rainfall shower

Flat screen TV with Freeview

Tea & coffee facilities

### **SUITES**

Executive rooms with air conditioning, mini fridge, dressing gown, slippers, plus an Illy Coffee machine

# ADDITIONAL FACILITIES

24-hour reception

24-hour room service

Private dining available

Dining/Entertainment

Full licenced restaurant

Exterior patio with seating

## **SERVICES/FACILITIES**

Large ample carpark for all types of vehicles

Wi-Fi internet throughout the hotel

Fully equipped gym

### **MEETING & EVENT FACILITIES**

9 High specification rooms including 7 boardrooms Canberra Suite ideal for larger events including weddings – fully licensed for civil ceremonies with private bar

Air conditioning

Natural Daylight

Separate private dining - menu's on request

Gardens & helipad

### **MEETING EQUIPMENT**

All expected meeting equipment including:
Projectors & large screens
Handheld mic & lapel mic & laptop speakers
Relaxing lounge bar
Blue tooth stereo system
Complimentary stationery boxes & flip charts

### **ADDITIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES**

\*Photocopying, outgoing mail and laminating

\*Additional costs apply

Mercure Preston Samlesbury Hotel Preston New Rd, Samlesbury, Preston PR5 OUL M6 Jct31

Tel: **01772 868 000** 

Email: events@mercurepreston.com

mercure.com





# MERCURE PRESTON SAMLESBURY HOTEL MEETING & EVENT HOSPITALITY

Meeting Rooms	Theatre	Boardroom	Classroom	U-Shape	Cabaret	Banqueting	Size
Canberra Suite	220	50	140	78	120	140	15mx15m
Boardroom 1	60	26	20	24	40	40	8.1mx13.5m
Boardroom 2	40	24	-	15	20	20	8mx6.25m
Boardroom 3	45	24	-	22	30	35	9.6mx6m
Boardroom 4	40	24	-	15	20	20	8mx6.25m
Boardroom 5	30	24	-	-	24	-	
Boardroom 6	-	4	-	-	-	-	
Boardroom 7	-	10	-	-	-	-	
Private Dining	30	26	-	15	20	30	

Day delegate and 24 hour delegate packages available. Tailormade packages to suit your individual requirements.

# DAY DELEGATE RATE INCLUSIONS: Min 10 Pax

- O Hire of Main Meeting Room
- O LCD Projector, Screen, Flipchart, Delegate Stationery, Water & Sweets
- O 3 Servings of Tea/Coffee served with Chef's break of the day
- O 2 Course hot conference lunch OR Working Buffet lunch served in the meeting room (sandwiches, chips & salad)
- O Complimentary Wi-Fi
- O Complimentary car parking

## **24 HOUR DELEGATE PACKAGES**

Includes all the elements of the Day delegate package plus:

- O Overnight accommodation
- O 3 course evening meal
- O Full English breakfast

